Date: March 25, 2008 Item No. 12 File No. 07080b & c

SUNSHINE ORDINANCE TASK FORCE

AGENDA PACKET CONTENTS LIST*

\boxtimes	Ref	erral: Boreen vs SFF	-D		
			,		
Com	pleted by:	Frank Darby	Date:	March 19, 2008	

*This list reflects the explanatory documents provided

- ~ Late Agenda Items (documents received too late for distribution to the Task Force Members)
- ** The document this form replaces exceeds 25 pages and will therefore not be copied for the packet. The original document is in the file kept by the Administrator, and may be viewed in its entirety by the Task Force, or any member of the public upon request at City Hall, Room 244.

SUNSHINE ORDINANCE TASK FORCE



City Hall

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, Room 244
San Francisco 94102-4689
Tel. No. (415) 554-7724
Fax No. 415) 554-7854
TDD/TTY No. (415) 554-5227

ORDER OF DETERMINATION

November 27, 2007

November 29, 2007

Dan Boreen 3305 Third Street San Francisco, CA 94124

Rob Boughn San Francisco Fire Department 698 2nd Street San Francisco, CA 94107

Re: Complaint #07080b of Dan Boreen against the Fire Department for violation of Sections 67.24-67.27; 67.29-5 of the Sunshine Ordinance, and CPRA Section 6254 for alleged failure to provide records, failure to keep withholding to a minimum, failure to justify withholding, and untimely response.

Based on the information provided to the Task Force from the Complainant Dan Boreen, Respondent Rob Boughn, and hearing public comment, the following Order of Determination is adopted:

The Sunshine Ordinance Task Force finds the Fire Department in violation of Sections 67.26 and 67.27 of the Sunshine Ordinance for failure to keep withholding to a minimum and failure to justify witholding. The department is instructed to provide the Department Head's calendar that has not been provided to Mr. Boreen within 5 days after the issuance of this Order of Determination. The Task Force further request that Chief Joanne Hayes-White attend the December 12, 2007, Compliance and Amendments Committee meeting regarding this matter.

This Order of Determination was adopted by the Sunshine Ordinance Task Force on November 27, 2007 by the following vote: (Comstock / Chan)

Ayes: Knee, Cauthen, Comstock, Wolfe, Chan, Goldman, Williams

Noes: Chu, Pilpel Excused: Craven

Doug Comstock, Chair

Sunshine Ordinance Task Force

Ernie Llorente, Deputy City Attorney Joanne Hayes-White, Fire Chief

C:

SUNSHINE ORDINANCE TASK FORCE



City Hall
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, Room 244
San Francisco 94102-4689
Tel. No. (415) 554-7724
Fax No. 415) 554-7854
TDD/TTY No. (415) 554-5227

ORDER OF DETERMINATION

November 27, 2007

November 29, 2007

Dan Boreen 3305 Third Street San Francisco, CA 94124

Rob Boughn San Francisco Fire Department 698 2nd Street San Francisco, CA 94107

Re: Complaint #07080c of Dan Boreen against the Fire Department for violation of Sections 67.24-67.27; 67.29-5 of the Sunshine Ordinance, and CPRA Section 6254 for alleged failure to provide records, failure to keep withholding to a minimum, failure to justify withholding, and untimely response.

Based on the information provided to the Task Force from the Complainant Dan Boreen, Respondent Rob Boughn, and hearing public comment, the following Order of Determination is adopted:

The Sunshine Ordinance Task Force finds the Fire Department in violation of Sections 67.25, 67.26 and 67.27 of the Sunshine Ordinance for failure to respond in a timely manner, failure to keep withholding to a minimum and failure to justify witholding. The department is instructed to provide the Deputy Chief of Administration's calendar that has not been provided to Mr. Boreen within 5 days after the issuance of this Order of Determination. The Task Force further requests that Deputy Chief of Administration Gary Massetani attend the December 12, 2007, Compliance and Amendments Committee meeting regarding this matter.

This Order of Determination was adopted by the Sunshine Ordinance Task Force on November 27, 2007 by the following vote: (Comstock / Chan)

Ayes: Knee, Cauthen, Comstock, Wolfe, Chan, Goldman, Williams

Noes: Chu, Pilpel Excused: Craven

Doug Comstock, Chair

Sunshine Ordinance Task Force

c: Ernie Llorente, Deputy City Attorney

Gary Massetani, Deputy Chief of Administration

Sunshine Ordinance Task Force 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place Room 244 San Francisco, CA 94102-4689

Re: Complaint #07080 - Dan Boreen v. SFFD

Contents: Deputy Chief of Administration Calendar (Given to Mr. Boreen at C & A Meeting on 12/12/07)

Thank You

Rhab Boughn Public Records Officer, SFFD

					Unknown
	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 10:30am John Baxter Funeral	9:30am EMS Reconfiguration Meeting (FDOC) 12:00pm CommissionerVictor	Presentation (City Hall)	Security Meeting 10:00am Senior Command 1:30pm Support Services	Traumatization and 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3
	Commissioner Fernandez-Pifer's I	8:30am Dr. Rill and Dr. Lubell Meeting	_ 10:00am Finance and Budget Committee	7:30am OES/ Homeland	Secondary
t	Chief of Department Metro Chief	Chief of Department Metro Chief Chief of Department Metro Chief (Chief of Department Metro Chief	Chief of Department Metro Chief	風	Chief of Department Metro Chief
	30 Adding Charles	Acting Chief of Department	Arting Chief of Department	Acting Chief of Department	Acting Chief of Department
	Meeting	(e considerate to a)	1:30pm Training and Travel	More Items	More Items
2.5	8:15am Reasonable Suspicion	Meeting (Headquarters)	1:00pm Finance and Budget	12:00pm ADC Siragusa 1:30pm Support Services	11:15am Supervisor Mirkarimi 1:30pm Division of Training
	Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3)	Street Resturant) 6:00pm Fire Commission	11:30am Supervisor Elsbernd re: Budget	10:00am Julie Veach Funeral 10:00am Labor and	10:00am Supervisor Dufty re: 10:45am Supervisor Chris Daly
77		12:00pm Dr Marshal Isaacs	11:00am Ed Harrington and Monique Zmuda M	7:30am OES/ Homeland 9:00am Supervisor Peskin re:	9:30am Meet new H-3
	8:15am Reasonable Suspicion Policy Progress Meeti 1:30nm Westfield Shapping	GOLDEN GATE AVE)		1:00pm Golden Guardian 1:30pm Support Services	
	Weekly Progress M	MANAGEMENT	4	9:00am Local 798	Office)
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	End of Payperiod	8:30am OES/HS FISCAL	1:00pm Mayor's Budget Office Meeting (City Hall)	PAYDAY 7:30am OES/ Homeland	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3
10				13	
		(Headquarters)		Meeting (City Hall)	4:00pm COD and ADC
		6:00pm Fire Commission Meeting		2:00pm Retirement Payouts	Guardian Planning
	Meeting (CD3)	Department Meeting		1:30pm Support Services	Weekly Meeting (CD3
	8:00am Homeland Security	11:00am Emergency	9:30am Joe Moriarty Meeting	Security Meeting	Progress Meeting 1:30pm Division of Training
10	9	7		7:30am OES/ Homeland	9:30am Promotional Exams
	10:30am Contract Meeting	Funeral (St Peters a			
	9:00am COD Conterence Call/BC Franklin &	Criteria Meeting			
(Keazar Stadium)	Weekly Progress M	35			
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD		~ 00	,		
Sat/Sun.	Friday	Thursday June 1	Wednesday	Tuesday	Monday
10 12 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 26 27 28 29 21 25 26 27	19 20 21 22 23 14 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	18 19 2 25 26 2			
5 × 6					
	AUG SAIL				

12/12/2007 2:41 PM	Access to the second se	2			Unknown
					1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 3:00pm Internal Golden Guardian Planning 8:00pm Stationary Training
	8:00pm Stationary Training	8:00pm Stationary Training	8:00pm Stationary Training	8:00pm Stationary Training	8:00pm Stationary Training
	Meeting (CD3)	6:00pm Fire Commission	3:00pm COD Meeting	2:00pm LSI All Star Game	2:00pm Controller-798
30	8:00am Homeland Security	5:00nm Special Erra	Larry Para Meeting	1:30pm Support Services	Weekly Meeting (CD3
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD		Town Hall Meeting (Exercise Briefing	9:00am FDOC & EOC	Director Interviews 1:30pm Division of Training
29	End of Payperiod 28	9:00am EMS Reconfiguration	10:00am August 8, 2006	7:30am OES/ Homeland	9:00am SFFD Medical
			c.vopin sauciary railing	TO CANCELLOSIN	
Chino Hills Water Polo	8:00pm Stationary Training		3:00pm Seth Rubenstien	1:30pm Support Services	3:00pm Internal Golden 7:00pm Mitchell Water Polo
23	Meeting (CD3)	8:00pm Stationary Training	3:00pm EMS Meeting w/	9:30am Labor and	1:30pm Division of Training
9:00am UFSW Membership	8:00am Homeland Security		8:30am Conference Call (HQ)	8:00am Six Sigma Conference	11:00am OES Steering
	The second secon	12:00pm Half Day Vacation	8:00am Kevin Barry PUC	7:30am Medical Director	8:00am Six Sigma Conference
	7	20	19	18	17
	12:00pm Phil Ginsburg Meeting	Meeting (Headq		Weekly Meeting	
91	9:00am Holly Whipler Meeting	Fire Commission He		10:00am General Staff Meeting	Ç
INC TOTAL	8:00am Doctors Lubell and	4:00pm FF Tenbruggencate		Security Meeting	Weekly Meeting (CD3
MORA THOMS	8:00am Homeland Security	Meeting (Irish C	o enormalist i reasults connected	7:30am OES/ Homeland	1:30pm Division of Training
		307 (ma) 700	Derformance Measures Conference	Performance Measures Conference	Performance Measures Conferent Performance Measures Conferent Derformance Measures Conference
		(City Hall Room 201)	1:00pm CAL OSHA Citation Meeting (121 Spear	1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	Guardian Planning
	1:00pm DHR Captain		(80)	1.20	3:00pm Tetornal Coldan
	Meeting (CD3)	Preparedness	Planning Meeting	Security Meeting	Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
	Weekly Progress	11:00am Emergency	9:00am EMS Strategic	7:30am OES/ Homeland	1:30pm Division of Training
8	Signature Demokrat County				
2					
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD					
SalvSun	Friday	Thursday	Wednesday	luesday	Menday
23(3)	25 27 28 20 21	16 17 18 28 24 25			
1 2 9 9	2000	5ω			
W T W T F S		I W.S.			

12/12/2007 2:41 PM		w	ω		CINICAL
		5:30am Incident 9:00am California Incident 11:00am Treasure Island 1:30pm BFP Grant 5:00pm Alisa Ann Ruch Bum 8:00pm Stationary Training	5:30am Py06/07 9:00am DOT FY06/07 Planning Meeting 11:30am Fire Commission 1:30pm City's 10-Year Capital 8:00pm Stationary Training	5:30am 7:30am 7:30am OES/ Homeland 7:30am OES/ Homeland 10:30am EPCR Progress 11:00am Mission Bay and Pier 1:30pm Support Services 2:30pm Carmen Chu Budget More Items	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 2:30pm Internal Golden Guardian Planning 8:00pm Stationary Training
*			30	29	28
	8:00am Homeland Security 9:30am Katie Porter Drug and 10:30am H-3 FLSA Lawsuit 12:00pm Jon Kurpinsky Lunch More Items	9:00am 1415 lts-MEETING 11:00am Homeland Security Advisor Call 6:00pm Fire Commission 8:00pm Stationary Training	9:00am CD2 and Lt Storti Meeting Re: FF/PM 3:30pm Jesusa Bushong and Julia Dawson Re:182 8:00pm Stationary Training	10:00am Senior Command Staff Meeting 1:30pm Support Services 3:30pm Internal H30 8:00pm Stationary Training	11:00am Homelande Security Steering Committee 12:30pm Nicolas UCSC Hiking 1:30pm Division of Training 8:00pm Stationary Training
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	End of Payperiod	5:30am	5:30am 23	5:30am)	10:30am Emergency Medical Services Mutual Aid
12:30pm Administration Work (CD3 Office)	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 10:00am Mr Barbero Funeral 1:30pm Doctor Lubell 2:00pm Captain Zanoff Rb: 3:00pm H-30 Examination 8:00pm Stationary Training	8:00am Cpt. Anderson Meeting 8:30am Disaster Forum 11:30am Sanchez Meeting 2:30pm EMS Reconfiguration 3:30pm Katle Porter Re: S/P 8:00pm Stationary Training	/: Journ DCSF Limitary Cancer Meeting (400 Parmasis) 11:00am COD Meeting 3:00pm Conference Call w/Crisis Conflict 8:00pm Stationary Training	9:30am Labor and 11:00am UFSW Meeting 1:30pm Support Services 6:00pm The Phoenix Society's 8:00pm Stationary Training	Suspicion Policy 9:30am Reasonable Suspicion 1:30pm Division of Training 3:00pm Internal Golden 3:30pm Chief of Department 8:00pm Stationary Training
18			7:00am I IOSE Fusionario	7:30am OFS/ Homeland	9:00am COD Reasonable
STAKT OF NEW PAYPERIOD	Tahoe Region Vacation 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) 8:00pm Stationary Training	Tahoe Region Vacation 6:00pm Fire Commission Meeting (Headquarters) 8:00pm Stationary Training	8:00pm Stationary Training	7:30am OES/ Homeland Security Meeting 10:00am General Staff Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting 8:00pm Stationary Training	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office) 8:00pm Stationary Training
	End of Paynerind	CHRISTINE MASSETANI's Birthda	Tahoe Region Vacation	Tahoe Region Vacation 8	Tahoe Region Vacation
	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 9:00am FF Rene Baccigallupi Meeting 10:00am Dynamic Deployment Paramedic Graduatio 8:00pm Stationary Training	11:00am Laura Phillips Meeting (TBA) 2:00pm BFP Budget Meeting 3:00pm Dr Karl Sporer Meeting 4:00pm CD1 and CD2 8:00pm Stationary Training	o:uuprii stauonary i raining	7:30am OES/ Homeland Security Meeting (HQ) 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting 8:00pm Stationary Training	
Sát/Sin	Friday	Thursday	Wednesday	Tuesday Augusta	Молиау
September 2006 HI T W T E S 14 15 15 17 18 3 14 15 15 17 18 3 14 15 15 21 22 3 15 27 28 30 30	August 2006 11 W T F S 18 B T 11 15 S 10 34 A 55 S 10	S W 5 7 13 14 11 13 14 11 14 11 15 27 28 29		006	August 2006

12/12/2007 2:41 PM		4			CIRIOWI
30	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) 10:00am EMS Records Meeting 12:00pm Mary O'Riordan 8:00pm Stationary Training	9:00am Westfield San ** \$\frac{\pi}{\pi} \text{arancisco Center} \text{Operning} \text{6:00pm Fire Commission} \text{Meeting} \text{(Headquarters)} \text{8:00pm Stationary Training}	8:00pm Stationary Training	10:00am Senior Command Staff Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting 2:30pm Greg Burns and Jeff 3:30pm Chief Navarro HLS 8:00pm Stationary Training	9:00am Doug Shamon & Medicbanc Co 1:00pm EMS Meeting CD1, 1:30pm Division of Training 2:00pm UCSF Cancer Survey 3:00pm Performance 8:00pm Stationary Training
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) 2:00pm Tom Doudlet Meeting Re:Station 35 8:00pm Stationary Training	9:00am EPCR Progress 9:30am CD1 and Dr Sporer 11:00am EMS Reconfiguration 3:00pm OES/HS Meeting 8:00pm Stationary Training	TEEX Drill (Texas A & M College) 11:00am Gbief Tim Phipps Int Meeting Presidio Fire ireman's 2:00pm Joe Halisy Meeting nidge 8:00pm Stationary Training Training	9:30am Labor and 9:30am Labor and Manageme 11:00am Fire Boat F 1:00pm Mindy Tain 1:30pm Support Se 8:00pm Stationary	9:30am BFP Oracle Meeting 11:00am Steering Committee 1:00pm Station 35 Plaque 1:30pm Division of Training 3:00pm CD1 and CD2 8:00pm Stationary Training
TEEX Drill (Texas A & M	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 9:00am Lt Heald re: Worker's Comp & Cancer 11:00am ECD/OES Post 8:00pm Stationary Training	(Contra Cops Section Chief 430 (Contra Cantra Cops Section Chief 430 (Contra Cantra Ca	(Contra ClOps Section Chief 430. (Contra Clops Section Chief 430. (Contra Clops Section Stationary Training ces ng aining	Ops Section Chief 430 (Contra C 10:00am General Staff Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting 8:00pm Stationary Training	11:00am Captain Anderson EPCR Progress Me 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 8:00pm Stationary Training
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD 10:30am Memorial Mass (St Monica's Geary and 23rd)	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 8:00am Dr Reel and Dr Lubell 10:00am Treasure Island 11:00am Rober Bross 8:00pm Stationary Training	8:00am s 8:30am EPCP Meeting 9:00am San Ramon Valley 11:00am Department Disaster 1:00pm EMS Reconfiguration More Items	9:00am RFQ Homeland 9:00am San Ramon Valley 1:00pm COD and CD2 1:30pm COD, CD2 and ADC 3:00pm Dorji Roberts City 8:00pm Stationary Training	10:00am BFP Oracle Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting 6:45pm	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office) 8:00pm Stationary Training
	9:30am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 10:00am H3 Committee Meeting w CD1 2:30pm SFPD California Incident De Briefing 8:00pm Stationary Training				
October 2006 M. T. W. T. S. 7. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 7. 18. 14. 19. 19. 12. 14. 18. 14. 20. 24. 25. 30. 24. 30. 31. 32. 30. 32. 30. 30. 30. 30. 30. 30. 30. 30. 30. 30	OPPRINDENT ALORS W T F S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Sq. 25 M. T. 3. 3. 4. 5. 6. 11. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12	Wednesday	Pr 2006	September 2006 Monday Tuesday

Unknown	2:00pm Matt Smyth BBR Re Station 35 Meeting 2:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3	12:15nm Treasure Island Eiro	1:30pm Division of Training More Items	11:00am Region II Meeting re:	9:30am GG2 Meeting	8:45 Chief Land Fire	2:30pm BFP Staffing Model	1:00pm City Operations and 1:30pm Division of Training	8:30am Chief's Association	7:00am Capt Smerdel and Lt.	010		Circo)	Weekly Meeting (CD3	1:30pm Division of Training			Office)	Weekly Meeting (CD3	1:30pm Division of Training			Aeminia	3.00		
	9:30am Golden Guardian Day 9:30am Golden Guardian Day 1 Exercise Progress 10:30am COD 2:30pm Support Services	0.00	2:30pm CD1,CD2 & ADC	1:00pm CD1,CD2 & Lt	Staff Meeting	24	3:30pm Worker's Comp	12:00pm ADC Siragusa and Lt.	11:00am Golden Guardian Dav	9:30am Labor and		Internal Meeting	Weekly Meeting	1:30pm Support Services	O Manual Staff Machine		weekly Meeting 2:30pm Greg Burns and Jeff	1:30pm Support Services	Meeting w/Storti and	10:00 EMS Posses			Vebsanie			
			12:00pm Worksnops 1:00pm Retirement	8:00am	7:30am HLS Budget Meeting 8:00am Command Van	25	6:30pm Station 13	1:30pm Training and Travel	10:00am External 1844	9:00am NMP 22 Meeting	8	2:00pm Lt Seth Rubenstein	11:30am Commissioner Makras	9:30am Chief of Department	7.30~~ 7.5 Mariet 11 11	Stipulation	10:00am Support Services 10:30am Joe Moriarty Re:	Meeting	9:00am Margaret Baumgartner FLSA	4		İ	Wednesday			
	-		1:00pm State of the Union 5:00pm State of the Union 6:00pm Fire Commission	Meeting	8:30am GG2 Meeting 12:00pm Commissioner Clarke	76	3:00pm Internal 1844	1:00pm COD/CD2 SFPD	Mason Center, Buildi	8:30am Disaster Forum (Fort		12:00pm Commissioner Clarke 1:30pm Lt. Juratovac Meeting 6:00pm Fire Commission	10:30am EMS Reconfiguration	9:00am Lt. Talmadge PIO 9:00am American La France	12		Coordinator Meeting (City Hall Room 201)	11:00am Department Disaster	9:00am EPCR Progress Meeting	5			Inuisday	22 23 23 22 23 29 29 30 3		
	io Si		1:00pm Steve Strong Meeting 4:30pm	8:30am ADC Howes	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M		Management (Room 2:00pm OES REP Review	Weekly Progress M 9:00am Executive Emergency	8:00am Homeland Security	End of Payperiod		11:00am Chief's Association Meeting	Meeting (CD3)	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress	13	10:30am Dennis King Meeting	8:30am Captain Zanoff	8:00am Homeland Security	End of Payneriod				Friday	1 18 19 20 21 119 1 15 26 27 28 119 1 25 26 27 28 228	1	Actober 2006
			29					22		START OF NEW PAYPERIOD		•					8	SIAKI OF NEW PATPERIOD	CTABT OF NEW DAYNERSON		Ortober		Sat/Sun	219 214 35 35 35 18 270 28 29 30 24 25	November 2006	

12/12/2007 2:41 PM	The state of the s	6			Unknown
		9:00am PLANNING COMMITTEE Meeti 9:00am Worker's Compensation Foli 10:00am PeopleSoft Upgrad Meeting 3:30pm COD and Dr Browr	9:00am Presidio Chief Tim Phipps Meeting 10:30am Larry Mazzolla Local 38 (HQ) 11:30am Chief Fazackerly and FF/PM Freebury Mee 2:00pm COD Residence	10:00am Senior Command Staff Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office) 3:00pm Commissioner Nakajo (HQ)
	Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3)		Turkey Carving (1275 10:30am Bio Diesel Meeting 11:00am Juila Dawson Budget Prep Meeting	11:00am Planning and 1:30pm Support Services 2:30pm UCSF Contract 6:00pm Fire Commission	11:00am OES Steering 12:30pm CD1 Meeting Re: H30 1:30pm Division of Training 2:00pm CD2, ADC Howes & 3:00pm BFP/CFO Budget
4		20	9:00am Annual Salvation	9:00am EPCR Conference Call	10:00am PUC Water Supervisor Meeting
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Secu Weekly Progres Meeting (CD3.) 10:00am Jesusa Bushong Bill Storti Meetit 11:30am Mike Petri Meet	9:00am EPCR Progress Meeting	12:00pm BFP Thanksgiving Potluck Luncheon 1:30pm Training and Travel Committee Meeting	9:00am Incident Management Training (OES) 10:00am Capital Planning Meeting (City Hall 10:00am General Staff Meeting 1:30pm Support Services 2:30pm Performance	1:00pm Final Golden Guardian Planning Meeting (Treasure 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 2:30pm Golden Guardian Briefing w/CD1
	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3)	9:00am Command Van 9:30am Dr Rill Meeting 10:00am Ferrara Manufacturer 11:30am Grant Presentation 1:00pm Golden Guardian 2:00pm Discipline Meeting 6:00pm Fire Commission	9:00am GG2 Workshops (DOT) 2:00pm COD Golden * 'Gtardian Briefing 4:30pm Fire Presentation Meeting	9:00am Cpt Zanoff 12:00pm COD and Kelly Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting 1:4	9:30am 06' Centenial Meeting re: Hertz Outstanding 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 3:00pm Golden Guardian Day 1 Meeting
End of Payperiod urity START OF NEW PAYPERIOD 2SS 11:00am Robinson) re: Pier) START OF NEW PAYPERIOD START OF NEW PAYPERIOD 5	9:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) 12:00pm PGE Meeting w/COD 3:00pm Port Meeting re: Pier 22 1/2 (Pier 1)	10:00am EPCR Progress Meeting 11:00am COD Meeting 12:00pm Department Disaster Coordinator Meeting 5:00pm COD and Richard Stacks	10:00am GG2 Workshops (DOT) 10:00am Dr Sporer Monthly 12:00pm CD1 and Chief John 3:00pm SF Paramedic Officer 3:00pm SF Paramedic Officer 3:00pm Station 35 FB1		
Satisun	Enday	Thursday	Wednesday	Tuesday	Monday
December 2005 H	Verification (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		1 2006	November 2006

12/12/2007 2:41 PM		7	OHD HORANDA DIIIC		Unknown
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3)	6:00pm Fire Commission Meeting (Headquarters)	9:30am Dr. Karl Sporer Meeting 10:30am NMP22 BladderChek Test 11:00am Praxair Internal	10:00am Senior Command Staff Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) 8:30am Strategy Planning Meeting (FDOC)	9:00am EPCR Progress Meeting 10:00am J Moriarty 11:30am Maybell Ng Meeting 1:30pm Tom Doudlet Meeting 2:30pm Jesus Mora 2:30pm ADC Howes Meeting	10:00am Fleet/Apparatus Meeting 12:00pm Commissioner Makras Meeting 12:00pm Makras Meeting 12:00pm Makras Meeting 1:30pm Training and Travel 2:30pm Airport EMS Services	9:30am Labor and Management Meeting 1:00pm Labor Management Negotiations Meeting 1:30pm Support Services 3:30pm Facility and	10:00am Retired FF Hugh Byrne Mass (St Monica Church) 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office) 3:00pm BFP Budget Meeting
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 8:30am Strategy Planning Meeting (FDOC) 3:00pm Envrionmental Protection Agency	9:00am EPCR Progress Meeting 9:00am H30 Examination 10:00am Apparatus Bay 10:45am Treasure Island Fire 2:00pm Airport Budget 6:00pm Fire Commission	9:30am Dr Karl Sporer Meeting 10:30am COD Meeting 12:00pm Division of Training Holiday Party (DOT 2:00pm Division of Fire Prevention and	Orange County Fire Operations County Fire Operation Fire Operations County Fire Operation Fire Operation Fire Oper	Orange County Fire Operations C 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 8:30am Strategy Planning Meeting (FDOC) 9:30am Homeland Security Budget Meeting 10:00am Planning for AVL	12:00am Commissioner Paul Conroy's Birthday 9:30am Operations Budget 11:00am Budget and Finance 11:00am Department Disaster 11:00am EMS Reconfiguration 12:00pm Balzarini	8:00am Chief Siragusa Meeting 9:00am FY2007/08 Budget 12:15pm Disaster Council 2:00pm Planning and 4:00pm ECD Lleutenant	8:30am ADC Siragusa 9:00am EPCR Steering 10:00am H30 Examination HR 11:30am CQI Budget Meeting 1:30pm ECD CAD Real Time 1:30pm Support Services More Items	9:00am COD Lieutenant Assignment 10:00am Captain Anderson 1:00pm Budget and Finance 1:00pm Budget and Finance 1:00pm Budget and Finance 1:30pm Division of Training 3:30pm Performance
SalySun START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) 1:30pm CFO Meeting Re: Capital Budget	Finursday	Wednesday.	Tuesday	Monday
4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Describer 2006 T W T F S S 6 7 8 9 9 15 13 14 16 16 23 19 15 20 21 22 23 24 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	57 M III 100 M III III III III III III III III III		72006	December 2006

344	12/12/2007 2:44 PM		- Commission of the Commission	- Control of the Cont		Unknown
				9:00am HLS Planning Meeting (OES)	11:00am Division of Training Weekly Meeting 12:30pm Station One Site Visit w/ Captain Murphy 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	10:30am Fire Department Capital Meeting (30 1:00pm Homeland Security Executive Steering 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 3:30pm Joel Soto Agreement
	START OF NEW PAYPERIOD 28	End of Payperiod 7:45am H30 Examination (Rm 221) 8:00am Homeland Security 9:00am Eleuator Meeting 9:00am Highrise Elevator 10:00am HLS Update Meeting	8:00am Cancer Survey Progress Meeting 9:00am H-3 Committee Meeting Meeting 2:00pm Homeland Security Planning Meeting (6:00pm Fire Commission	Commissioner Nakajo's Birthday Margaret O'Sullivan MEA Seminar 9:30am Dr. Karl Sporer Meeting 11:30am Retirement Meeting (TBA) 1:30pm \$FPD Allstar Game	9:00am Knox Security Box 10:00am Senior Command 11:30am Variance Review 12:00pm Budget Meeting 1:00pm H30 Examination 1:30pm Support Services 2:00pm Budget Meeting	10:00am COD Meeting 11:00am CES Steering 12:00pm Capital Planning 1:30pm Division of Training 2:00pm Nexus Study 3:30pm CD2 and BC All 4:30pm Budget Meeting
	20 	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 9:00am Division of 11:00am H30 Examination 12:00pm ADC Siragusa 2:00pm ADC Howes	7:30am Rich Shorta 8:30am January Dis 9:30am January Dis 9:30am Labor Mana 10:00am Office of St 1:00pm Region II S More Items	Capital Planning Program Submitt 9:00am H30 Examination 9:00am H30 Examination Meeting 10:00am Golden Guardian 10:00am Controller's 6 Month 1:30pm Training and Travel 3:00pm Statio 35 Fireboat	9:30am Julia Dawson Meeting 12:00pm Mike Petrie Meeting Re: Patient Tracking 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting 2:00pm H3 Level 2 Class 3:30pm Chief's Association	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
	START OF NEW PAYPERIOD 2:00pm Firefighter Alison	End of Payy 8:00am Homelar 9:00am Margare 11:00am Ambular 11:00am Successi 12:00pm Julia Dar 2:00pm EMS Rec	8:30am SCBA Audit 9:00am Tabletop E 9:00am Presilla Mod 10:00am Rescue Net 1:00pm Julia Dawsd 3:00pm COD & Sira More Items	9:00am H-30 Captain Examinations Meeting 11:30am Steve Strong Meeting 1:00pm Succession Planning Internal Meeting 4:00pm Praxair City Attorney Meeting	8:00am Homeland Secrity Conference Call 10:00am General Staff Meeting 10:00am AVL Meeting (FDOC) 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	1:00pm H3 Level 1 Meeting 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
		7:00am Homeland Security 8:00am Homeland Security 8:00am Homeland Security 8:00am Review Succession 9:30am BBR Workorder 10:30am Planning and 12:00pm Chief Siragusa 2:00pm Peter Wong Station	9:00am H30 Exam Internal Meeting (Chief's Of 11:00am Department Disaster 1:00pm AT&T Evacuation 1:00pm City Attorney/DHR 2:30pm Grant Management 3:00pm EMS Reconfiguration	10:00am Siragusa/Howes Conference Call 12:00pm Undersecretary George Foresman Conference Call	1:30pm Chief of Department Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
	February 2007 M. T. W. T. F. S. S. J.	W T F S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Thursday 25 4 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	Wednesday	Tluesday	January 2007 Monday

		7			Unknown
			7:00am President Conroy and VP Lau Meeting (Ra VP Lau Meeting (Ra 9:30am Dr. Karl Sporer Meeting Meeting 10:30am On-Line Training 12:00am Community Disaster	10:00am Senior Command Staff Meeting 11:30am H30 Captains 1:30pm Support Services 2:30pm MIS Meeting	w/CD1 (DOT) 9:00am EOC Renovation 11:00am Pilot Kevin Devine 11:00am Julia Dawson Nexus 1:30pm Division of Training 2:00pm Congresswoman
		S	28	9:00am COD Meeting	8:30am H3 Academy Class
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	End of Payperiod 7:00am Station 35 Fireboat. 8:00am Horisand Security 9:00am High Rise Meeting 9:30am SF Glants FSE 10:00am CD1 Elevator Meeting More Items	6:00pm Fire Commission Meeting (Headquarters)	9:30am Labor Management Monthly Meeting 11:00am Local 798 Meet and Confer 1:30pm Training and Travel Committee Meeting	9:00am OES Positions (1011 Turk) 11:00am AFA Membership Meeting (1556 N 1:30pm Support Services 2:00pm Bio Diesel Meeting 3:30pm ADC Howes Meeting	Committee Meeting (OES) (OES) 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
			2		19
6	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 9:30am Negotiations Internal Meeting 11:00am Homeland Security Executive Steering 1:30pm Special Operations	9:00am Homeland Security Progress Meetings 10:00am Negotiations Meeting (HQ) 12:00pm Dawson and Corso 2:00pm Exam Unit Progress 5:30pm Loretta Giorgi Official	9:00am Capatain Zanoff Meeltng Re: False Claims Act 11:30am Mike Petri Meeting Re:CQI and Succession Planning	8:30am Joe Moriarty Resonable Suspicion 10:00am General Staff Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting 2:00pm Lock Box Traccess 3:00pm Special Fire	11:00am HLS Steering Committee Meeting (OES) 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD.	End of Payperiod 7:45am Cancer Screening 8:00am Homeland Security 10:30am SUASI Conference 11:00am Physical Fittness 12:00pm Airport Budget More Items	_ n_ = 8	9:00am Dr Sporer Medical Director Monthly Meeting 12:00pm Commissioner Makras Meeting (TBA)	9:00am Bay Area SUASI Approval Authority (1300 Clay Street 1:30pm Mission Bay Police and Fire Station Pr 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
		8			
	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3)	9:00am Homland Security 9:00am Homland Security Progress Meeting (FDOC) 11:00am Department Disaster Coordinator Meeting (City Hall Room 201)			
	Friday	Thursday	Wednesday	Tuesday	Monday
H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H	E-W T F S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	55 M TEL 4 S 6 10 112 113 10 112 113 20 20 25 20 27			February 2007
			:		

Unknown 3	12:30pm Deputy Vicki Hennessey Meeting 2:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office) 4:00pm AVL Dispatch Meeting 10:30am Aquatic Rescue Committee Meeting Committee Meeting Committee Meeting Committee Meeting Committee Meeting 10:30am Dr. Karl Sporer Meeting Committee Meeting Committee Meeting 10:30am Dr. Karl Sporer Meeting 2:30pm Captain Peter Schembri Station 30 Meeting 2:30pm Support Services 4:00pm Local 790 Meeting 3:00pm EPCR Meeting 3:00pm EPCR Meeting	12:00pm OES Steering Committee Meeting (OES) 2:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office) 10:30am Labor Management Monthly Meeting Monthly Meeting (1300 Clay Street) Meeting Clay Street) Weekly Meeting (CD3 2:30pm Rotary Clubs Committee Meeting Clay Street) Committee Meeting (Headquarters)	10:00am PG & E Procureñent CO2 Truck Purchase 12:00pm Lt Mike Cotton Memorial Mass (5825 2:00pm Conference Call Tony Stefani w/Matretech 2:30pm Division of Training Stefang S	9:00am Approval Authority Meeting OES (Alaneda OES Dublin) 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office) 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting Weekly Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting Weekly Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Committee Pre Me 9:00am Dr Sporer Medical 1:00pm DHR Negotiations 1:00pm Anthony Grumbech 1:30pm Anthony Grumbeck 3:30pm Wayne Steward 6:00pm Fire Commission		Monday. WEXAMENT THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
12/12/2007 2:44 PM	(30. Jesusa Bushong Vacation Day 9:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 9:00am Cancer Screening Meeting 10:00am Chief's Association 2:00pm Local 798	22 23 24 24 25 28 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29	15 16 2 20pm St Patricks Day Cer 9:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 10:00am Capital Improvement Budget Meeting 12:30pm Hibernian Newman 4:00pm HLS Budget Meeting -	B End of Payperiod START OF NEW PAYPERIOD 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) g 12:15pm Disaster Council Meeting (City Hall Room 201)	Marich 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	25 15 17 18 25 23 24 35 25 37 24 35

Unknown	10:00am Department Head Meeting (City Hall 1:30pm Division of Training 3:00pm Internal Negotiations 4:30pm Captain Kuzma	8:00am Chief Barden Meeting	2:30pm DHR Negotiations Planning Meeting °	Weekly Meeting (CD3	Planning Meeting 1:30mm Division of Training	23	Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)	(OES) 1:30pm Division of Training	11:00am OES Steering Committee Meeting	100	1:30pm Division of Training 3:00pm ECD Meeting	10:00am Mayor's Department	9:00am Controller Budget	Chief of Department Vacation Day	1:00pm COD Meeting	Weekly Meeting (CD3	Station 30 Meeting	9:45am Captain Schembri				Monday		April 2007
			1:30pm Support Services 2:00pm BOE Structural	Staff Meeting	9:00am City and County of SF Strategic Plan Meetin		1:30pm Support Services 3:00pm FMS Overtime	1:00pm Labor Negotiations 798 (798)	9:30am Labor Management Monthly Meeting		2:00pm DPW Structural Engineer Meeting	L:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	Progress Meeting	0:30am H3 mol 1 Evam		rioor structural	2:00pm Station 2 Apparatus	1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting				Tuesday		
			1:00pm COD EMSA Meeting 1:30pm Human	10:00am Carmen Chu Budget Meeting	8:30am Dr. Karl Sporer Meeting	Expopulation and processing	1:30pm Training and Travel	10:30am Fire Fleet Status	4:30am Lottice Fountain 6:30am Golden Hydrant	18	11:00am Dr Bruce Topp More Items	9:30am Dr Sporer Meeting 10:00am Pre Budget	9:00am Norcal Training	Ort Com David From Market	2:30pm Division of Training	9:00am Dr Sporer Medical 12:00pm COD and Port	Agreement Signing	8:45am Approval Authority	4			Wednesday		
			3:00pm Captain Smerdel 6:00pm Fire Commission	10:00am San Francisco Bay Area Regional Em	10:00am Labor Negotiations 798 (HQ)	26 Spires riccurly	9:00am Homeland Security	9:00am Investigation Training	8:30am 9:00am SUASI Meeting		1:00pm City EOP Revision 6:00pm Fire Commission	9:00am EPCR Progress	9:00am ADC Siragusa		2:30pm Administration	11:00am Phelan Bus Loop 1:15pm EPCR Internal	11:00am Department Disaster	9:00am Homland Security 9:30am Whistle Ston				Thursday	15 16 17 29 10 10 11 15 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	T. W. S.
			12:00pm 1:00pm Gugimetti Training	8:30am Health Service 12:00pm COD and Balzarini	8:00am Homeland Security 8:30am	More Hellis	10:00am H3 Level 2	8:00am Homeland Security	1	70	12:00pm COD Meeting More Items	9:00am EMS Reconfiguration	8:00am Homeland Security		Conference Call	Meeting (CD3)	Weekly Progress	End of Payperiod			·	Enday	1 5 6 7 1 18 19 20 21 2 5 27 28 20 27 28 20 27	4
				29		2 Company of the Comp	11:00am Cherry Blossom	TOTA MOTOR	100					14		8		START OF NEW PAYPERIOD			net but her	C-1/5	7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 12 22 23 1 25 26 26 29 30 31	75 45 11 W L M

12/12/2007 2:44 PM	E	5			Unknown
		8:00am FY 07 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PLANNING WORKSHOP (455 Golden Gate Ave) 1:00pm Labor Negotiations 798 (HQ)	1:30pm Human Resource/Exam Unit Weekly Meeting 2:00pm EPCR Project Transition Meeting 2:00pm OES EOP Eevision Meeting	9:00am Internal Negotiations Meeting 10:00am Labor Negotiations 798 (798) 11:00am MEA Pre Meeting w/ 1:30pm Support Services 7:00pm FF George Arata	11:00am Memorial Day Parade 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
277	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 9:00am Command Post Operations Meeting 11:00am Homeland Security Executive Steering 1:00pm H43 Interviews	9:00am EOP Revision Progress Meeting 10:00am Labor Negotiations 798 (HQ) 4:00pm Physicians Meeting w/President Conroy 6:00pm Fire Commission	9:30am Dr. Karl Sporer Meeting 10:30am EPCR Transitilon 11:30am Father Green Meeting 1:30pm Human 2:00pm DBI Business 3:30pm DHR Director Mike	10:00am Labor Negotiations 798 (798) 10:00am Senior Command 12:00pm Fred Sanchez 1:00pm Treasure Island Fire 1:30pm Support Services 3:00pm Health Commission	8:30am Homeland Security 11:00am OES Steering 12:00pm Capital Planning 1:00pm AWSS Work Group 1:00pm State Conference Call 1:30pm Division of Training 2:00pm Civil Service
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD 20	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3)	2:30pm Dynamic Deployment (Overtime Meeting	1:30pm Hurnan 1:30pm Hurnan Resource/Exam Unit Weekly Meeting 1:30pm Training and Travel Committee Meeting	9:30am Labor Management Monthly Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)
13	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3)	9:00am EPCR Progr Meeting (FI 11:00am Casserly an Schultheis I 4:00pm President C Physician P 6:00pm Fire Commi	8:00am ADC Siragusa & 3 Bushong Meeting 9:30am Dr Sporer Meeting 10:30am SFPD Behavior 1:30pm Human 2:30pm Department of 4:00pm Dave Anderson	Captain Zanoff PIO Training 9:00am Internal Negotiations 10:00am Labor Negotiations 10:00am General Staff Meeting 1:00pm Chief Tim Phipps 2:30pm Captain Anderson More Items	10:00am Mayor's Department Head Meeting (Room 12:00pm Capital Improvement (City Hall Room 201) 1:00pm 1:30pm Division of Training 5:00pm Civil Service
START OF NEW PAYPERIOD 8:00am Napa Tour de Cure Ride (Yountville)	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress M 8:00am FC Presentation Meeting w/Capt Meeting to Capt 2:00pm Richard Stacks 2:30pm CD1, CD2 and ADC	8:30am Command Trailer 9:00am Homland Security 11:00am Department Disaster 11:00pm Mayor Budget Office 3:00pm Captain Kuzma FC 3:30pm Civil Service 4:30pm City Attorney ADA	9:00am Dr Sporer Medical Director Monthly 1:00pm BC Franklin Business Plan Review Meeting 1:30pm Human Resource/Exam Unit 3:00pm FDOC Progress	8:00am President Conroy 9:30am Captain Bob Kuzma 10:00am Labor Negotiations 10:30am CBRNE Concept 10:30am CBRNE Services 1:30pm Support Services 2:00pm Support Services 3:00pm Dynamic Depolyed	c
M T W T F S 11 12 13 14 15 16 16 17 20 13 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	May 2007 (4 T. F. S.	S W 7	Wediesday	Tuesday	May 2007

Unknown	1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office) 2:00pm	11:00am OES Steering Committee Meeting (OES) 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)	9:00am Weaver/Moynihan/Gre Court Hearing 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)	9:00am Region II Operations Meeting (Contra Costa Training Facility Treat Blvd) 1:30pm Division of Training Weekly Meeting (CD3 Office)	Monday	June 2007
	10:00am Senior Command Staff Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	9:30am Labor Management Monthly Meeting 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	10:00am General Staff Meeting 11:00am Life Learning Academy Graduation (651 8th Street Treasure Island) 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	9:00am EMS Reconfiguration Progress Meeting (FDOC) 1:00pm EOP Revision Meeting (OES) 1:30pm Support Services Weekly Meeting	Tuesday	
	9:30am Dr. Karl Sporer Meeting 1:00pm Budget and Finance Committee Hearing 1:30pm Human Resource/Exam Unit Weekly Meeting	1:00pm Budget and Finance Committee Presentation 1:30pm Human Resource/Exam Unit 1:30pm Training and Travel Committee Meeting	9:30am Dr Sporer Meeting 1:30pm Human [†] Resource/Exam Unit Weekly Meeting	8:30am All Start Game Planning Budget 9:00am Dr Sporer Medical 10:30am ADPI Bill Dezonia 12:00pm Living Trust Attorney 1:30pm Human 3:00pm Historical Society and	Wednesday.	
	11:00am ESCRT Meeting with Heavy Equipment Ops Union (OES) 6:00pm Fire Commission Meeting (Headquarters)	8:00am Los Angeles MAC Drill Observation (Riverside California) 9:00am Homeland Security Progress Meetings (FDOC)	9:00am EPCR Progress Meeting (FDOC) 6:00pm Fire Commission Meeting (Headquarters)	9:00am Homland Security Progress Meeting 11:00am Department Disaster Coordinator Meeting 11:30pm Amy Brown Real 2:30pm Captain Gary 4:00pm Captain Joe	<u>Ilhūssday</u>	5. 7W 3. 7 10. 13 10. 13 17. 18 17. 18 24. 255 25. 25
	End of Payperiod End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3)	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) 10:00am MEA Bargaining w/Rebecca Rhine	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) 12:15pm Disaster Council Meeting (City Hall	8:00am Homeland Security Weekly Progress Meeting (CD3) 8:30am Region 2 REOP Meeting	End of Payperiod 8:00am Homeland Security 8:00am Marine Training 10:00am FF Harry Higgins/ADC 11:00am Mayor's Budget More Items	June 2007. The William Fig. 5. 6 17 8 9 9 9 115 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
	START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	11:00am Pride Parade	START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	(S)	Sat/Sun 2 START OF NEW PAYPERIOD	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1